Bijemy Rekordy w Gdyni
Gdynia, 20. - 21.12.2024

Konkurencja 31 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
21.12.2024 - 12:12 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2024
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
12 lat
1. Kacer Maria 12 BOSIR Brzesko 4:4191 552
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:42.72 3580 250m: 2:55.00 36.30  350m: 4:07.30  36.22
100m: 1:06.92  34.92  200m: 2:18.70  35.98  300m: 3:31.08 36.08  400m: 4:41.91  34.61
2. Sosnowska Agata 12 Toruniski CHAMPIONS 5:07.86 424
50m:  35.09 3509  150m: 1:54.28  39.80  250m: 3:13.64  39.42  350m: 4:31.70  38.54
100m: 1:14.48  39.39  200m: 2:34.22  39.94  300m: 3:53.16 39.52  400m: 5:07.86  36.16
3. Filipiak Liliana 12 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 5:08.32 422
50m:  35.17 3517  150m: 1:54.76  40.06  250m: 3:12.54 39.07  350m: 4:32.17  38.74
100m: 1:14.70  39.53  200m: 2:33.47 3871  300m: 3:53.43 40.89  400m: 5:08.32  36.15
4. Witkowska Blanka 12 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 5:15.18 395
50m: 34.70 34.70 150m: 1:53.97 40.09 250m: 3:15.53 40.96 350m: 4:37.00 40.57
100m: 1:13.88  39.18  200m: 2:34.57  40.60  300m: 3:56.43  40.90  400m: 5:15.18  38.18
5. Justa Marika 12  Dwodjka Tczew 5:24.96 360
50m:  36.32 36.32  150m: 1:59.74 4225  250m: 3:23.68 41.60  350m: 4:46.46  41.27
100m: 1:17.49 41.17 200m: 2:42.08 42.34 300m: 4:05.19 41.51 400m: 5:24.96 38.50
6. Nowicka Maja 12 Zabianka Gdansk 5:46.36 297
50m:  38.31 3831  150m: 2:06.73  45.08  250m: 3:37.99 4557  350m: 5:08.91  45.05
100m: 1:21.65  43.34  200m: 2:52.42 4569  300m: 4:23.86 4587  400m: 5:46.36  37.45
7. Ciesla Aleksandra 12 BOSIR Brzesko 5:50.19 288
50m: 38.60 38.60  150m: 2:06.93 4459  250m: 3:35.62 44.05 350m: 5:05.57  44.86
100m: 1:22.34  43.74  200m: 2:51.57  44.64  300m: 4:20.71  45.09  400m: 5:50.19  44.62
13 lat
1. Jureczka Alicja 11  Huragan Sosnowiec 5:22.76 368
50m:  34.08 34.08  150m: 1:52.83  40.30  250m: 3:15.26  41.40  350m: 4:41.23  43.27
100m: 1:12.53 38.45 200m: 2:33.86 41.03 300m: 3:57.96 42.70 400m: 5:22.76 41.53
2. Powazka Julia 11  Marlin Mtawa 5:41.79 309
50m:  38.58 3858  150m: 2:05.34  43.89  250m: 3:32.40 43.65 350m: 4:59.97  43.94
100m: 1:21.45  42.87  200m: 2:48.75  43.41  300m: 4:16.03 43.63  400m: 5:41.79  41.82
17 lat i starsi
1. Suska Zuzanna 07  Jedynka Elblag 5:08.19 422
50m:  33.62 33.62  150m: 1:53.19  40.30  250m: 3:13.56 39.74  350m: 4:31.96  38.98
100m: 1:12.89  39.27  200m: 2:33.82  40.63  300m: 3:52.98  39.42  400m: 5:08.19  36.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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